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Boone County 
Paul Stephenson- Chief Building 
Official 
859-334-3288 
pstephenson@boonecountyky.org  

Bullitt County 
Logan Spaulding-Chief Building 
Official 
502-921-2970 
lspaulding@bullittky.com  

Campbell County 
Donald A Wright Jr- Chief Building 
Official 
859-292-3880 
dwright@campbellcountyky.gov 

Devin Allmoslecher- Permit Clerk 
859-292-3880 
pzadmin@campbellcountyky.gov  

City of Newport 
Brian Steffen- Chief Building 
Official 
859-292-3637 
bsteffen@newportky.gov 

Dave Rodgers- Building Inspector 
III 
859-292-3637 
drodgers@newportky.gov  

Owensboro/Whitesville/ 
Daviess County 
Matthew Warren- Associate Dir. 
Bldg. Dept 
270-687-8661 
mathew.warren@owensboro.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Lexington/Fayette County 
Trena Jones- Permit Clerk 
859-258-3770 
tjones4@lexingtonky.gov  

Bob Carpenter-Chief Building 
Official 
859-258-3886 
bobc@lexingtonky.gov   

Dennis Taylor-HVAC Manager  
859-258-3770 

 
Madisonville/Hopkins County 
Frank Wallace- Building Official 
270-824-2196 
fwallace@madisonvillegov.com  

Jefferson County 
City of Louisville/Jefferson Co 
502-574-3321 

City of Jeffersontown 
Amanda Aylor- Commercial HVAC 
502-267-8333 
aaylor@jeffersontownky.gov 

Scott Thompson- Residential 
502-267-8333 
sthompson@jeffersontownky.gov 

Ron Miller- Residential 
502-267-8333 
rmiller@jeffersontownky.gov  

Planning & Development 
Services of Kenton County 
Shelia Spradling- Permit Clerk 
859-957-2408 
sspradling@pdskc.org 

Brian Sims- Chief Building Official 
859-957-2408 
bsims@pdskc.org  

 

 

Madison County 
Bert Thomas- Building Official 
859-624-4780 
bert.thomas@madisoncountyky.gov  

City of Richmond 
Daniel Abrams-Building Official 
859-625-6404 EXT 2009 

 
City of Berea 
Amanda Haney- Residential & 
Commercial 
859-983-8528 EXT 2302 
ahaney@bereaky.gov 

Brian Reed- Residential & 
Commercial 
859-986-8528 EXT 2303 
breed@bereaky.gov  

Bryan Maniscalo- Residential 
859-986-8528 EXT 2304 
bmaniscalco@bereaky.gov  

City of Paducah 
Les Fugate 
270-556-0484 

Scott County 
Mark Pitzer- Chief HVAC Inspector 
502-863-9802 
mark.pitzer@georgetownky.gov  

Amber Wilson- Permit Clerk 
502-863-9802 
amber.wilson@georgetownky.gov  
 

Local HVAC Jurisdiction Contact Information 
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